
4/17/23 
 

Lawrence Free State High School 2023 Girls Swim & Dive Schedule 

 Day Date Opponent Location Time 

 Monday 02/27/23 First Practice  LIAC 3:40 PM 

 Tuesday 03/07/23 Intrasquad LIAC 3:40 PM 

1 Tuesday 3/21/23 Emporia Invite Diving Emporia HS 4:00 PM 

1 Thursday 3/23/23 Emporia Invite Swimming Emporia HS 4:00 PM 

2 Tuesday 03/28/23 LFS, Olathe East, SME SMAC 3:30 PM 

3 Saturday 04/01/23 Olathe Invite  Swim: Summit Tr 

Dive: TBD 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

4 Thursday 4/06/23 Topeka Invite Hummer Dive: 11:00 am 

Swim: 4:00 pm 

5 Tuesday 04/11/23 LFS, SMS, Bishop Miege, 

Turner, LHS 

LIAC 3:30 PM 

6 Thursday  04/20/23 LFS, LHS LIAC 5:00 PM 

7 Friday 

Saturday 

04/22/23 SM Invite SMAC 9:00 AM 

12:45 PM 

8 Thursday 04/27/23 LHS, OS, SMN, LFS Chisholm Trail 

(OS) 

4:00 PM 

10 Saturday 04/29/23 SMS Diving  SMAC 9:00 AM 

9 Tuesday 05/02/23 JV League Swimming 

JV League Diving 

SMAC  

TBD 

TBD 

9 Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

05/04/23 

05/05/23 

05/06/23 

Sunflower League  

 

Dive Pre/Semi 

Swim prelims 

Swim/Dive Finals 

SMAC 

Dive pre/semi: TBD     

Swim Prelims: TBD    

Dive Finals: TBD 

Swim Finals: TBD    

10 Wednesday 05/10/23 Last Chance Meet LIAC 4:00 PM 

 Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

05/18/23 

05/19/23 

05/20/23 

Kansas Swimming & Diving 

Championships 

Topeka Hummer Thursday: 
Dive Pre & Semi: 9:30  am 
Friday:  
Swim Pre: 9:00 am 
Saturday:  
Swim/Dive Final: 9:00 am 

 Monday 05/22/23 Team Recognition Free State Flex 

Space 
6:00 – 8:30 PM 

 


